www.gansicenergy.com                                                                                                                                                          GSE-iEVC1K5W
48V, 24A Battery Chargers                                          GaN-SiC Energy                                                                                1
                                          48V,24A EV Battery Charger
KEY FEATURES:
• Ultra-High Efficiency >93%
• Wide AC Voltage Operation (180VAC-
270VAC,50Hz)
• Built-in Active power factor (≈0.99)

Last updated June 2025                                                                                                                                                                                          www.gansicenergy.com
2                                                                                 GaN-SiC Energy
Ordering Information:
 Part No. Max
Power
Supported
Battery
Max. Charge
Current
Charge
Voltage
Battery Type
       GSE-1K5W4824LI 1500W 48V 24.00 ADC 40V to 54.6V Li-Ion/ LiFePo4
       GSE-1K5W4824LA 1500W 48V 24.00 ADC 40V to 58V Lead Acid
Other Products you may be interested in:
 Part No. Max
Power
Supported
Battery
Max. Charge
Current
Charge
Voltage
Battery Type
       GSE-1K5W6020LI 1500W 60V 20.00 ADC 50V to 68V Li-Ion/ LiFePo4
       GSE-1K5W7216LI 1500W 72V 16.00 ADC 60V to 84V Li-Ion/ LiFePo4